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32333 M H 406 09/25/2014

HX Base Yr

353 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,233 109.7520 122.92 151,560 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 76,702

FGR 288 55 158 12,624

FOP 144 30 43 3,436

FOP 240 30 72 5,753

1,632 1,233 98,514

BAS= W20 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ FGR=
W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E40 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 54 486.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 680

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 23 253.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 633

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 23 460.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,440

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

12,353

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,180


